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
Ige Downiown Torrance | Figusree and Deony,
3 car gar. w/concrets drive- 1619 Gramercy um..«. #0x150, M-2 zone, 2
) ‘vhu"" Buriap ward. | " st alleys. Fenced make offer
Torrance Herald Bullding | gy, le-“y- Rl"AI: ESTATE
® Suitable For— | s .
. | % Aere p oras near 220 Bt
Business | sd1,000-52 00 u: [

| 271 K. 218th PL$18. %0 2541 VAN BUREN NO
Bedrooms and _ guest b -u-' l WN G1I $114 & month
op shape. W'W carpets, | Lovely 2 bedroom home. Ap.
drapes, fenmced yard, attached | proximately %9 sq. ft. Ideal
tarter home for young |

1 MADISON — NO m“"l

- IWILMINGTON 8 best 320 Rnol

Priced | baths, set on a corner lot In

Priced
at $17.500. Needs paint and
-llbo' grease, but well worth

| 22692 GRACE - NO DOWN'

Low down to non vet.

per §18.500. Large, 3 bedroom

Com | down fo non vet. $19.500 3 | [ome ,,,“’""" b b

ith all new lurhm natural | bedroom, large lot, attached

-ll Ilwb.lmlll «ins, like new carpeting,
e

——
254 W 234th ST.—-NO DOWN

| 4 Bdrm., Fam. Rm. 2 Ba.

pets. Bow Kitchen, nWew | & Nur Downtown Torun(e
+* -3 lot. Must see. . | Full Price $9950

Homeland Realty | s et bt 2 beivoom |

325-7660 | tired couple.  Takes ~ 32150 |

3778015 Bue. i ToTE S muds ol e e

. imonth,  Taxes are §$197 ;ur

\rar For appointment to sce,

ESS.-JOURNAL & HARBOR MA|

, ‘ : I. Real Estate |® Rentals
lMOM!S FOR SALE 90 nouzs FOR SALE 90 REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 \PARIMENTS
|
|

INVESTMENT co. | Un‘umnhod 122

Must Buy NOW

H 10—2 Bdrm. housss, under {GE_1 Barr m \\ W carpet-
en | er ea y £22.000 r-. A s, washer
— 3 Bdrm. houses, under aryer, 8 Gram
£25,000. ercy.” 8o Torrance
5 BEDROOMS | 8 Duplexes ....under $30.000 | Park. Can sce after 5:30 p.m.
famil 1 4—4 units or triplexes, under week-day & week ends
22156 W. 230th ST ,' amily oriented $40.000 1 T Fron e a
home. Includes ge family room, | Wa will cash you out today. [*' (oo 1 BPRM. Fenced vd
wall/wall_carpets hruout, 3 baths, builts WEST COAST fatey 87k
ins, fireplaces, 3 ;ulun. etc. $40.500 TMENT CO. ‘:m“ & ¢
] Lo T
23338 LOS CODONA — Southwest Torrance arsa a beautiful = -
ory with front veranda. Tei-l Yith exquisite | TOP DOLLAR 1 Bora \ weleome
N carpe drape S amily  room 0, Wost n. Neéw.
with fireplace, & baths, This is only $47,90 | FOR YOUR HOME ! ¥ dee. TE
4 BEDRROMS | et our offer before you sell. |T BDRM nly
I uire 25023 Pann.
* s |80 Vil G N »
2412 255th LOMITA AREA. Here is luxurious 4 bedroom '”‘”“ T TA“,',"” co.| wivannia. Lomita
with family room, 2 baths. Charming in design, all wil TE 5-722% .
kinds of extras. built-ins, [fireplace, wali/wali, L "“"‘"I: TR ~ U 1SHED or
drapes, ete, & a5
gt o GE UR BID Uarrniched Amis 173
R FAMI Y | BEFORE )‘n[ SELL - ot T
3 BEDROOMS & FAMILY . .. OBy [ S e ne
2713 MONTEREY Enjoy this very fine hime in Central |

Ldrm |\Hrn Adults
Lazoon, Wilm. 547.1452
or 835 .I 35

For Rea: Estate Equities | v p T

N0 sales codt to sellera  |HOUSES Furnished  '24
| 172 §108

. = =1 BDRM. In rcar ) Urilitien
CASH FAST pd. Aduits, Ideal for bache-
Ynur ‘}]'x perty Pald for lor 1318 W, 2 Torr.
us now

NER RN, o0 | AOUSES Unturnished 126
UNITS i

| HRE
‘ Torrance vI-‘.. Principals only RENT
Cal 58015 W

:T"EY LL “ALL COME" to 'TH OPT'ON

| vour house today. if you u-o $]40 MONTH

l the gl VY Yaciedroom  hee dbl.  gar,

arson
n Bivd n Area

$100 mo. 2 bdrm.,
rm.. breakfast room.

APARTMENTS

Pre adults,  Niee  Wilm,
Pornishod 120 "ree. Belle Realty. TE 4-6dol.

R $140 PER month. 3 Bedro o,
MONTHLY OR WEEKLY w/w flr

| patio,

(“ —') now .nv|
Children
LIP| e
1 BEDIY HU\I lll PLEX
.l & 2 Bedrooms $45 mont
@ Heated pool DA 8207 A“-r 400

EDROOM, 2 baths.  $175,
Epinner  Fealty -
0,

3 BORM. hse. ready 15th. ree
devorated. Large yvard. $130,

§74.50 Bl. ! children. Carson area,

and tran
included
Realtor, 3255040

stores
Utilities
Hansen

T month. 5 bedrooms,
ary corner on
ading util " L

rpet. 705 g B

nt
serow. Ch |.n-n and
leome. Raymac Reals
1017 I.Alémf' Aleukxl‘:a Il'r l.! "
bdrm dren nel 15 ‘ MO 3 M s b .
Weekly or monthly. . “ fen ’:D\'"v' " i:m» ';‘:;-.
"'ms""sﬁ :IMI ) cmlmr“ \hl.n 830 6424 or 261 2
1 w! nel  utilities o
1002 Lakme. Wiimington ‘1;‘[)",'“.,,., e "',',.,,w" ",'m,':
|$85 MO OR WK'LY. 2 Bdrm Ly
Water, trash pd_ Children ok - YoM
_Call 4355885 -n-r 1 p.m. §%5 MONTH
[VETY irue ™ oon e | DA 46207 after 4:30.
uk n:so wk lnu “utiiities $135 — 2 BDRM. Duplex. Caré
= gt pets. Garage. 1 child, pet ok
Nrm.v dec. 2 Sars Py Quist Wilm area. At 83- 98

Children OK. #3330 wk. ULl :
2-BDRM  stucco house. Gorb,

oY NICE < ST | S £ il
3 {1 * Ded " aln nauire l"l 3 Iat,
dren ok. §2350 incl. utilities vl =
915 Wilie. Hivd < ONMS, Furnished 130

§70 with util, $60 without. Clear

~
attractive sin, 404 N. Fries. PRIVATE roo com-
Siractive single w8 PRIVATE room & hath, com.

pletely furn. 836 Frigate, Wil

Bach. APT. $20 wk__Alll mington
itilities .-.l umm W. 218th NICE front R/R

Pyt. h
8t or_378- Man .mpl wed 1115 Hi
’I\I Tl)l'é”l'}|n WK. Pay» ail.| P' 0-0852 or FA §-7'

fee cin Mod. trailers & Crt 2. he ©0b

Adull_ Bection. DA 3-2313. | L%, heautiful ROOM. cuokingy
!;15]0 PER WK. Spac. 2 Rt‘--nu woman 8302223

ull size kitchen Recreation REAUTIFUL private  roor &

area. Child ok. FA §-9020 bath. Close in \\ :Imm;:v-:

15-0

Pl Children ok $33 50 a week —

melnding utilities  Wilm "lO“lS MO!“_‘ ]3‘
2 BDRM ., srack hor cabinets

31wk Unl v
18 Wilmington Bivd

'{u s;u rumnn Wll P;Kl '\' o 4 ""“”‘
inglea rm Ut HOTEL DIII' Maid
Clean. comfortable & lrl'm{; v Quiet. clean rvn- G
725 N. Sanford. TE-54! Parking Pally
— Wiy, fro m!l' "10 (’-hmlo

RS, e S i

G o b wi

_including_utilities TIAII.ERS for Pent |3'

1§75 MO, BACHELOR. Utilities
lnvnlnhd&l“ E. 220th St

§18 PER WK _IN LOMITA
ﬂM:mh—.lmll(xyu space with
— - - VAte th "
LARGE 1 Bdrm. Cloan & quiet o ZETESS dath. Tol SN0 o
itien o mo, uits
o g W I TRAILER PARKS
ENSAR SR R .nd Spaces 140
LARGE, New 2 Bdrm. Carpe ~ ~
arapes buili-ine (‘mum 818 TO 33 PER MONTH
utll, pd. 1 wk o ) RECREATION AREA
512 Hayview, TR STORES | BLOCK Fa. %0920

ot Apt. 4 ar B W m:unn
|Nicely "FURN. 1 bdrm BUSINESS & Industrial
' Adults  only ml"l:‘“‘l‘“ For Rent or l.Gl. '“
‘ SALE OR LEASE

in Wilm. §75. 11
B HDI M. nicely fur
| 24000 Avalon Bivd
office  building  plus -uull

& quiet. Adult
| rear building,

Ross '..' \\_'_bln
Cilming to 34-5821
l":.;l"l:A'I."l"rnnhI;:.‘ No i BLYTHE Realtors
Ui, 135680 or " A34-4981 m;«:g IN:;JRANCE
| APARTMENTS =5 T AVALON BLVD.
nfurnished 2 E 4-3474

FOR l.1un

A\leon :ll';"'fit‘;;ll:l.“ Ave . WIImlnel

7108, ank lur Mr, Rifkin

Village ' mg. &

\Ots. Ry G
556 £ 231ST ST, NANTED 10 RENT 130

CIOSE TO EVERYTHING | 2 1/ turm “hit’® fied
l (1 blocks N. of Sepuiveds, | 0T Up to Ph 8311448

It block W. of Avalon Blvd =
Ot """ '® Merchandise
SINGLES | Fo, s.'.

$6| & up R W

and Applionres 154
1 BEDROOMS 48

| I MUST SBACRIFICE
50 My equity in 3 rouins furni
u | ture liks new uulm s large
a8 range, aulh-
o U
b

u.....mu shortage -_u:n b u- .INCOMU "Olllﬂ NU WAY REALTY | | 2 BEDROOMS L L.
B, e iae Kitehen ..‘!! Recldonilel 374-3423 3202770 | $875° & 3, aariim (Sowrs & ofio' ok
ter | ¢ APARTMENTS 327 W D 413 W. CARSON up A
,}"l 23,000 tn;rn. Mohns.| _ - 3 BEDROOMS ' Avalon, wumm’mn >
2 DESERT and ~
full | | 50 iu KEEFE & Merritt 68 dei
poyments 1130 per imm. "?'““ ' ‘”‘ Mountain ’np.nyv |“l $97 & up ‘l.::mz;n.nlm;d;ll‘l"t.;" "“C".”.i? o.
ness, JULIAN. 3-bedroom, 1 bath R (3 \Ill;:l' [ oors
g g[S g e, | B
w 0 nte e 2
For Lease | B TR $135 up | @l """"‘!,.'. Ll

—p nru H BL vn Commcniol .‘"“”" tiful -m.:un Best offer | . TE 4-3454 |FREEZER ~ w-mnnmuﬁu'ﬂ

Bprague. l'n Hox 696, Julian

o d’“ﬂux- mmllrl Upright.
| SP'C ’N SPAN Ehlrun?;‘-':.‘;r -'i;‘lu
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